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Section Four

NASA Technology Transfer Network

Northeast

James Dunn, Director
Center for Technology Commercialization (CTC)
1400 Computer Drive
Westborough, Massachusetts 01581
Phone: 508/870-0042
jdunn@ctc.org

Southeast

David Bridges, Director
Regional Technology Transfer Center (SERTTC)
Georgia Institute of Technology
151 6th Street
216 O'Keefe Building
Atlanta, Georgia 30332
Phone: 404/894-6786
david.bridges@edi.gatech.edu

Technology Incubators

Ames Technology Commercialization Center
The Enterprise Network
650 Saratoga Avenue
San Jose, CA 95129
Bill Musgrave, Director
Phone: 408/557-6820
Fax: 408/557-6799
bill@ten-net.org

Business Technology Development Center
102A Wynn Drive,
Huntsville, AL 35805
Joanne Randolph, Executive Director
Phone: 256/704-6000 x602

California State Polytechnic University, Pomona
NASA Commercialization Center
3801 West Temple Avenue, Bldg 86
Pomona, CA 91786
Julie A. Holland,  Director
Phone: 909/869-4477
Fax: 909/869-4475
jaholland@csupomona.edu

National
Joseph Allen, President
National Technology Transfer Center (NTTC)
Wheeling Jesuit University
Wheeling, West Virginia 26003
Phone: 304/243-2455
Fax: 304/243-4384
jallen@nttc.edu

Regional
Far West

Kenneth Dozier, Director
Technology Transfer Center
3716 South Hope Street, Suite 200
Los Angeles, CA 90007-4344
Phone: 800/642-2872
kdozier@mizar.usc.edu

Mid-Atlantic

Charles Blankenship, Director
Technology Commercialization Center, Inc.
12050 Jefferson Ave., Suite 340
Newport News, Virginia 23606
Phone: 757/269-0025
Fax: 757/269-0123
cpb@teccenter.org

Mid-Continent

Gary Sera, Director
Technology Transfer Center
Texas Engineering Extension Service
Technology & Economic Development Division
College Station, Texas 77840-7896
Phone: 979/845-2907
gary.sera@teexmail.tamu.edu

Midwest

Marty Kress, President
Great Lakes Industrial Technology Center (GLITeC)
20445 Emerald Parkway Drive, SW, Suite 200
Cleveland, OH 44135
Phone: 440/734-0094
kressm@battelle.org

Technology Transfer Centers
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Section Four

NASA Technology Transfer Network

(Technology Incubators continued)

Emerging Technology Center -
     NASA Business Incubator
2400 Boston Street, Suite 300
Baltimore, MD 21224
Ann Lansinger, Director of Technology Development
Phone: 410/327-9150

Florida/NASA Business Incubation Center
1311 N. Highway U.S. 1, Ste.129
Titusville, FL 32796
Dave Kershaw, Executive Director
Phone: 321/267-5601
Fax: 321/267-5099
dKershaw@trda.org

Hampton Roads Technology Incubator
24 Research Drive
Hampton, VA 23666
Marty Kaszubowski, Director
Phone: 757/865-2141
Fax: 757/865-0298
martinka@hrtc.org

Lewis Incubator for Technology
16651 Sprague Road
Strongsville, OH 44136
Wayne P. Zeman,  Executive Director
Phone: 440/260-3300
wzeman@grc.nasa.gov

Mississippi Enterprise for Technology
Bldg. 1103, Rm. 140
Stennis Space Center, MS  39529
Greg Hinkebein, President and CEO 
Phone: 228/688-3144

University of Houston/NASA Technology Center
University of Houston
Houston, TX  77204
Bridget Smalley, UH NASA Technology Incubator
Phone: 713/743-9155

Technology Facilitators

Center for AeroSpace Information (CASI)
7121 Standard Drive
Hanover, MD 21076-1320
Jutta Schmidt, Spinoff Project Manager
Phone: 301/621-0182
Fax: 301/621-0134
jschmidt@sti.nasa.gov

NASA Tech Briefs
317 Madison Avenue, Suite 1900
New York, NY 10017
Joseph Pramberger, Publisher
Phone: 212/490-3999
Fax: 212/986-7864
joe@abptuf.org

Research Triangle Institute
3040 Cornwallis Road
P.O. Box 12194
Research Triangle Park, NC 27709-2194
Dan Winfield, Executive Director
Phone: 919/541-6431
Fax: 919/541-6221
winfield@rti.org
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